
 

Want to play in the AFLW? 

Join your SANFL club Statewide Super 

Shield Squads! 

U14 and U17 age groups 

U14 – born 2003, 2004, 2005 (3 match program) 

U17 – born 2000, 2001, 2002 (3 match program + finals) 

SANFL Club Talent/Development Managers – contact for information on try-outs 

Central District   Glenelg 
Scott Stevens   Brenton Hole 
scott.stevens@cdfc.com.au  bhole@glenelgfc.com.au 
 
North Adelaide    Norwood 
Neil Sanders   Rick Shrowder 
neil.sanders@nafc.com.au  rshrowder@norwoodfc.com.au 
 
South Adelaide     Sturt 
Warren Ploenges   Michael Higgs 
wploenges@safc.com.au  mhiggs@sturtfc.com.au 
 
West Adelaide   Woodville-West Torrens 
Jason Porplyzia   Darren Hams 
jason.porplyzia@westadelaidefc.com.au talentmanager@wwtfc.com.au 
 
  
 

Unsure of your local SANFL club zone? Contact SANFL Talent Pathways Manager Emma Gibson at 

emma.gibson@sanfl.com.au 

 

Season commences: Sunday 27th August 
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